SUND TiMI METHAFI FELAG DAGS. STADUR
KARLAR /25 M BRAUT
50 skrid 00:22.29  Armi Mar Arnason iRB 22.11.2009  Reykjavik
100 skrio 00:48.42 Orn Arnarson SH 16.11.2007  Reykjavik
200 skrio 01:46.72 Orn Arnarson SH 10.12.1999 Lisabon
400 skrid 03.47.83 Anton Sveinn Mckee Agir  14.12.2012  Istanbul
800 skrid 07:52.84 Anton Sveinn Mckee Agir  16.12.2012  Istanbul
1500 skrid 15:00.51 Anton Sveinn Mckee Agir  16.12.2012  Istanbul
50 bringa 00:27.37 Jakob Johann Sveinsson Agir  22.11.2009  Reykajvik
100 bringa 00:58.90 Jakob Johann Sveinsson Agir  21.11.2009 Reykjavik
200 bringa 02:07.75 Jakob J6hann Sveinsson Agir  20.11.2009  Reykjavik
50 bak 00:24.05 Orn Arnarson SH 14.12.2007 Debrecen
100 bak 00:51.74 Orn Arnarson iRB 14.12.2003  Dublin
200 bak 01:52.90 Orn Arnarson SH 14.12.2000 Valencia
50 flug 00:23.55  Orn Arnarson SH 10.12.2006  Helsinki
100 flug 00:52.53 Orn Arnarson SH 13.12.2007 Debrecen
200 flug 01:57.21 Sindri Por Jakobsson iRB 12.12.2009 Istanbul
100 fjor 00:54.30 Orn Arnarson SH 9.12.2006 Helsinki
200 fjor 01:57.91 Orn Arnarson iRB 21.3.2003 Vestmannaeyj
400 fjor 04:11.78 Orn Arnarson SH 17.3.2001 Vestmannaeyj
Bodsund / karlar 25 m braut
4x 50 skrid 01:33.63 Sveit SH SH 18.11.2012  Hafnarfjéréur
Orri Freyr Gudmundsson
Kolbeinn Hrafnkelsson
Predrag Milos
Aron Orn Stefansson
4x 50 skrid 01.31.07 Landsveit 9.12.2016 Windsor
Aron Orn Stefansson
Viktor Mani Vilbergsson
Kristinn borarinsson
David Hildiberg Adalsteinsson
4x100 skrid 03.22.49  Sveit IRB iRB 19.11.2016  Hafnarfjordur
David Hildiberg Adalsteinsson
Arni Mar Arnason
Kristofer Sigurdsson
brostur Bjarnason
4x100 skrid 03:22.48 Landssveit 3.12.2014 Doha
David Hildiberg Adalsteinsson
Kristinn borarinsson
Daniel Hannes Palsson
Kristofer Sigurdsson
4x200 skrid 07:33,98  Sveit IBR IBR 14.11.2014  Hafnarfjordur
Daniel Hannes Palsson
Hilmar Smari Jénsson
Birkir Snaer Helgason
Kristinn bérarinsson
4x200 skrid 07:46.03 Piltalandsveit 5.12.2004 Neerum

23.3.2017

Reykjavik



4x50 fjor
4x50 fjor

4x100 fior

4x100 fjér

23.3.2017

01:44.36
01.38.66

03.43.22

03.39.48

Sveit IRB iRB
Landsveit

Kristinn bérarinsson

Viktor Mani Vilbergsson

Aron Orn Stefansson

David Hildiberg Adalsteinsson
Sveit IRB iRB
David Hildiberg Adalsteinsson

Arni Mar Arnason

brostur Bjarnason

Kristofer Sigurdsson

Landssveit

17.12.2007
10.12.2016

20.11.2016

7.12.2016
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Doha

Reykjavik
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SUND TiMI METHAFI FELAG DAGS. STADUR
KONUR /25 M BRAUT
50 skrid 00:24.94 Ragnheidur Ragnarsdottir KR 16.12.2010 Reykjavik
100 skrio 00:54.44 Ragnheidur Ragnarsdottir KR 11.11.2010 Dubai
200 skrio 01:59.45 Sigran Bra Sverrisdottir Fjolni 14.12.2008 Rijeka
400 skrio 04:11.61 Inga Elin Cryer FEQgir 5.12.2014 Doha
800 skrid 08:38.79 Inga Elin Cryer FAEQir 4.12.2014 Doha
1500 skrio 16:46.95 Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir FAEQir 27.10.2012 Hafnarfjoréur
50 bringa 00:30,47 Hrafnhildur Lathersdéttir SH 6.12.2016 Windsor
100 bringa 01.05.67 Hrafnhildur Lathersdéttir SH 9.12.2016 Windsor
200 bringa 02:22,69 Hrafnhildur Lathersdéttir SH 7.12.2014 Doha
50 bak 00:27,40 Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir FAEQir 7.12.2016 Windsor
100 bak 00:57,42 Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir FAEQir 3.12.2015 Netanya
200 bak 02.03.53 Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir FAEQir 4.12.2015 Netanya
50 flug 00:26,22 Bryndis Riun Hansen Odinn 12.8.2016 Windsor
100 flug 00.59.95 Bryndis Riun Hansen Odinn 12.10.2016  Windsor
200 flug 02:12,95 Inga Elin Cryer FAEQir 4.12.2015 Netanya
100 fjor 01.00.31 Hrafnhildur Lathersdéttir SH 8.12.2016 Windsor
200 fjor 02.11.57 Hrafnhildur Lathersdéttir SH 13.11.2015 Hafnarfjordur
400 fjor 04.43.56 Hrafnhildur Lathersdéttir SH 13.11.2015 Hafnarfjordur
Bodsund / konur, 25 m braut
4x 50 skrio 01:45.43 Sveit SH SH 18.11.2012 Hafnarfjordur

Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdaottir

Ingibjorg Kristin Jonsdéttir

Snjélaug Tinna Hansdottir

Béara Kristin Bjorgvinsdottir
4x 50 skrio 01:42.90 Landssveit 11.12.2009 Istanbul

Ragnheidur Ragnarsdottir

Ingibjorg Kristin Jonsdéttir

Hrafnhildur Lathersdéttir

Inga Elin Cryer
4x100 skrio 03:50.80 Sveit /Agis FAEQir 22.11.2009 Reykjavik

Sigran Bra Sverrisdottir

Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir

Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdaottir

J6hanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
4x100 skrid 03:53.64 Landssveit 9.12.2011 Reykjavik

Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir

Gudlaug Edda Hannesdéttir

Saléme Jonsdottir

Inga Elin Cryer
4x200 skrid 08:21.88 Sveit /Agis FEQir 19.11.2009 Reykjavik

23.3.2017

Sigran Bra Sverrisdottir
Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdattir
Eyglo Osk Gustafsdattir

Reykjavik



4x200 skrid

4x50 fior

4x50 fior
4x100 fjor

4x100 fjor

23.3.2017

08:25.67

01:56.23

01:57.06
04.14.82

04:00,1

Jéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
Landssveit

Inga Elin Cryer

Saléme Jonsdottir

Gudlaug Edda Hannesdéttir
Eygl6 Osk Gustafsdattir
Sveit SH SH
Ingibjorg Kristin Jénsdéttir
Karen Sif Vilhjadlmsd®ttir
Snjélaug Tinna Hansdottir
Béra Kristin Bjérgvinsdottir
Landssveit

Sveit Agis FAEQir
Eygl6 Osk Gustafsdattir
Jéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
Inga Elin Cryer

Bjarkey Jonasdottir
Landssveit

Eygl6 Osk Gustafsdattir
Hrafnhildur Lathersdéttir
Bryndis Rin Hansen
Jéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir

10.12.2011

12.11.2011

11.12.2004
20.11.2016

11.12.2016

Reykjavik

Reykjavik

Vin

Hafnarfjorour

Reykjavik

Reykjavik



SUND TiMI METHAFI FELA DAGS. STADBUR

Bodsund Karlar-Konur / 25 M BRAUT
4x50m skridsund ~ 01:38,63 Sveit IBR iBR  16.11.2014 Hafnarfjérdur
Alexander J6hannesson
Eyglo Osk Gustafsdottir
Kristinn Pérarinsson
Inga Elin Cryer
4x50m skridosund 01.36.70 Landsveit 7.12.2016 Windsor
Alexander J6hannesson
Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
Kristinn Pérarinsson
Inga Elin Cryer
4x50m fjérsund °01.47.55 Sveit SH SH 14.11.2015 Hafnarfjorour
Kolbeinn Hrafnkelsson
Hrafnhildur Lathersdottir
Aron Orn Stefansson
Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdéttir

4x50m fjorsund 01.43.84 Landsveit 8.12.2016 Windsor
David Hildiberg Adalsteinsson
Hrafnhildur Lathersdéttir
Bryndis Ran Hansen
Aron Orn Stefansson

4x100m fjorsund ~ 03.59.69 Sveit IRB IRB 19.11.2016 Hafnarfjorour
David Hildiberg Adalsteinsson
Arni Mar Arnason
Sunneva Dogg Robertson
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdattir

4X100m skridsund 03.39.86 Sveit IRB IRB  20.11.2016 Hafnarfjdrur
Arni Mar Arnason
Kristofer Sigurdsson
Sunneva Dogg Robertson
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdattir(]



